
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\May 1\Contract No. 6019.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6019 
E. MIFFLIN STREET & N.  BLOUNT STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $2,612,858.86 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0025 $1,120,268.00 
Contingency 8%+ 89,621.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 168,041.00
Sub-Total $1,377,930.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0025 $123,315.00 
Contingency 8%+ 9,865.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 18,500.00
Sub-Total $151,680.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0025 $602,465.86 
Contingency 8%+ 48,194.14
Sub-Total $650,660.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0025 $628,744.00 
Contingency 8%+ 50,296.00
Sub-Total $679,040.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0025 $138,066.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,044.00
Sub-Total $149,110.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $3,008,420.00 
 


